
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Joris SMET
TROL
Course : H-18
Distance : 5100m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 0:42:22 (8'18"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anton KNOLL 0:36:01
2. Gaël AMERIJCKX 0:38:22

1. 186 00:01:05 113m 9'35"/km
2. 181 00:02:36 00:03:41 85m 30'35"/km
3. 177 00:01:32 00:05:13 253m 6'04"/km
4. 167 00:01:50 00:07:03 320m 5'44"/km
5. 171 00:01:50 00:08:53 320m 5'44"/km
6. 172 00:01:09 00:10:02 215m 5'21"/km
7. 173 00:00:51 00:10:53 125m 6'48"/km
8. 196 00:01:07 00:12:00 150m 7'27"/km
9. 198 00:02:17 00:14:17 316m 7'14"/km

10. 223 00:01:24 00:15:41 266m 5'16"/km
11. 224 00:01:40 00:17:21 238m 7'00"/km
12. 248 00:01:08 00:18:29 165m 6'52"/km
13. 253 00:01:52 00:20:21 210m 8'53"/km
14. 67 00:01:06 00:21:27 129m 8'32"/km
15. 254 00:01:14 00:22:41 118m 10'27"/km
16. 70 00:01:50 00:24:31 196m 9'21"/km
17. 239 00:05:13 00:29:44 487m 10'43"/km
18. 218 00:02:12 00:31:56 251m 8'46"/km
19. 220 00:01:04 00:33:00 169m 6'19"/km
20. 228 00:02:42 00:35:42
21. 229 00:03:16 00:38:58 90m 36'18"/km
22. 208 00:01:40 00:40:38 259m 6'26"/km
23. 211 00:00:41 00:41:19 108m 6'20"/km
24. 222 00:00:41 00:42:00 125m 5'28"/km
25. 999 00:00:22 00:42:22 101m 3'38"/km
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